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
sary. Come see us and find out 
more about Vega. 

FUN FOR ALL 
PARK COORDINATOR 

City of Eugene, Recreation 
Division $8.25-$11.75/hour 

Coordinates Fun for All programs 
at park sites. Serves as a positive 
role model for children, promotes 
and maintains good public rela- 
tions, and provides a safe environ- 
ment. Trains, schedules, and as- 
sists with staff supervision. Assist 
in development and maintenance 
of record-keeping system to track 
attendance in park sites. Minimum 
of three years working with youth 
programs, including one year of 
experience coordinating youth pro- 
gram or staff. Must be 18 years or 
older. Current Community First Aid 
certificate, Adult, Infant and Child 
CPR certificate, Recognizing and 
Reporting Child Abuse certificate, 
Food Handler’s Card, and Oregon 
Driver’s License required. Must 
pass criminal record check. Ap- 
proximately 40 hours/week, M-F, 
and some weekend hours. CLOS- 
ING DATE: March 14, 2003. Ap- 
plication materials available at 
www.cl.eugene.or.us/Jobs/de- 
fault.htm or from Human Re- 
source and Risk Services, 777 
Pearl St., Room 101, Eugene, OR. 
97401. The City of Eugene values 
diversity in its work force and is 
committed to affirmative action. 
Out-of-area residents may request 
application packet by calling (541) 
682-5061 or e-mailing at appllca- 
tlon.requests@cl.eugene.or.us. 

Professional property management 
company seeks p/t winter, f/t sum- 
mer leasing agent/property assistant 
in Eugene. Competitive compensa- 
tion. Fax resume to 503-767-3890 
EOE. 

Wake up with the 
ODE Classifieds 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

1942 Emerald. 5 bdrm house just 
2 blocks from campus. Off street 

parking. $1,485. No pets. 

107 McClure. 2 bdrm home off 
River Road near bike paths. No 
pets. 

For info call 915-3101 or 334-4625 

3 bdrm, yard, fp, new paint. A block 
from UO. 1557 Hilyard. $800. Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

mpus coffee break 

daily grind > knight library 
hearth cafe > lawrence hall 

atrium cMe > Willamette hall 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

LookinG foR a HoMe? 

un i versiTY 
COMMONS 

aPaRTmanrs 

Washer/dryer 
Close to campus 
On bus route 

■ Electronic alarms 
Private bedrooms/ 
individual leases 
Computer lab. copier, 
and fax available 

Decked out kitchen 
Swimming pool 
Basketbali/volleyball 
Workout facilities 
Starting at $335 
Roommate matching 
service 
10 & 12 mo. leases 

o 90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
q www.universitycommons.com 

Sublet: 2 bdrm apt at 1884 Alder. 
April-June 15. Free parking. 
$625/mo. W/S/G included. 484-9865 

Wish someone 

Happy Birthday 
with an ad 
in the ODE 

if classifieds! 
CALL 
346-4343. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Very nice 1 bdrm apt. near Autzen, 
will transfer lease. Available March 
1, lease ends 6/30/03, 915-8430 

1 & 2 bdrm. apts. available at The 
Ridgewood. Across the street from 
campus. Now showing. G/W/S in- 
cluded. $395. $590. 343-6000 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★*★★★★★★★★★★★*★**★★*★★ 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 

535 E. 14th #3 & #4 
2 bedroom units. Range & refrigera- 
tor. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$425+ deposits. Lease. 2 weeks 
free rent. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 
CALL 688-2060 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrm units available now $550 

Office: 325 E. 18th, #6.343-8545. 

Apt. for rent, 1370 High St. #10. 1 
bdrm, balcony, clean, laundry and 
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